
 
 

2017-2018 Academic Year 
 

Term 1 

Term 1 Starts: Tuesday 29 August 2017  
Wednesday 30 August:  years 7, 11 return & Sixth Form enrolment 
Thursday 31 August:  all pupils return 

Term 1 Ends: Friday 13 October 2017 

Staff Development Day: Tuesday 29 August 2017 

  

Holiday: Monday 16 October 2017 to Friday 27 October 2017 
 

Term 2 

Term 2 Starts: Monday 30 October 2017 

Term 2 Ends: Wednesday 20 December 2017 

Staff Development Day: Monday 27 November 2017 

  

Holiday: Thursday 21 December 2017 to Wednesday 3 January 2018 
 

Term 3 

Term 3 Starts: Thursday 4 January 2018 

Term 3 Ends: Friday 9 February 2018 

  

Holiday: Monday 12 February 2018 to Friday 16 February 2018 
 

Term 4 

Term 4 Starts: Monday 19 February 2018 

Term 4 Ends: Thursday 29 March 2018 

Staff Development Day: Thursday 29 March 2018 

  

Holiday: Friday 30 March 2018 to Friday 13 April 2018 
 

Term 5 

Term 5 Starts: Monday 16 April 2018 

Term 5 Ends: Friday 25 May 2018 

May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 7 May 2018 

  

Holiday: Monday 28 May 2018 to Friday 1 June 2018 
 

Term 6 

Term 6 Starts: Monday 4 June 2018 

Term 6 Ends: Wednesday 25 July 2018 

Staff Development Days: Friday 29 June 2018 

 Wednesday 25 July 2018 
 

http://www.ccw.kent.sch.uk/

